The Thermo Scientific™ Model
5030i SHARP Synchronized Hybrid
Ambient Real-time Particulate
Monitor combines the speed of
light scattering nephelometry with
the accuracy of beta attenuation
technology for continuous PM-10
and PM-2.5 measurement.

No. 61010-1: 2004; FCC: Part 15 Subpart B, Class B
Approvals and certifications U.S. EPA PM-2.5 Equivalent Monitor (EQPM-0609-184)
Ordering information
Model 5030i SHARP Synchronized Hybrid
Ambient Real-time Particulate Monitor
Choose from the following configurations/options to customize
your own Model 5030i SHARP Monitor
1. Nominal supply voltage and frequency
A = 110 VAC 50/60 Hz
B = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
D = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz (with China power cord)
2. Tube options
H = Extended tube assembly (6') Includes SS tube
       union and teflon ferrule
N = No extended tube assembly
T = Tripod
B = Tripod and extended tube assembly (6') Includes SS
       tube union and nylon ferrule
3. Inlet options
E = PM-10 USEPA
T = PM-10 Traditional
S = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA, 1st stage w/PM-2.5 SCC)
U = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 Traditional, 1st stage w/PM-2.5 SCC)
V = VSCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA, 1st stage w/PM-2.5 VSCC)
W = VSCC inlet combo (PM-10 Traditional, 1st stage w/PM-2.5
VSCC)
1 = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA, 1st stage w/PM-1 SCC)
2 = SCC Inlet Combo (PM-10 Traditional, 1st stage w/PM-1 SCC)
3 = PM-10 Inlet (EU-style DPM10/01/00), 1 m3/h
4 = PM-2.5 Inlet (EU-style DPM 25/01/00), 1 m3/h
N = No inlet
4. Optional I/O
A = None (standard)
C = I/O expansion board; 4-20mA outputs – 6 channels,
       0-10v inputs – 8 channels
N = No inlet
5. Mounting Hardware
A = Bench mounting and ears/handles, EIA
Included
Heated sample tube (1m)